
 
Jan. 1 Tues.         
    Senior Center Closed 
 
Jan. 7 Tues. Oral Cancer Screening by 
    9:30-11 a.m., Dining Room 
 
Jan. 13 Mon. Monthly Chat with GGPD 
    10a-11a, Dining Room 
 
    Connect Hearing Screening 
    9-11:30 a.m., Conference Room 
 
Jan. 15 Wed. Monthly Chat with  
    10a-11a, Dining Room 
 

 
Jan. 16 Thurs. Monthly Chat with 
    Entertainment by John Cosgriff 
    10a-11a, Dining Room 
 
Jan. 17 Fri.  Blood Pressure & Diabetes Screening 
    By AMISTAD 
    9-11 a.m., Dining Room 
 
Jan. 20 Mon.  
 
    Senior Center Closed 
 
Jan. 23 Thurs. US Census Presentation  
    10a-11a, Dining Room 
 
Jan. 27 Mon. Monday Madness Bingo 
    10:45a-11:45a, Dining Room 
    Sponsored by  
 
Jan.  28 Tues. Services for Seniors OC   
    by Office on Aging  
    10:30 -11:30 a.m., Dining Room 
 
Jan. 30 Thurs. January Birthday Celebrations 
    10:30a-11:45a, Dining Room 
    Sponsored by  


